
Region One ESC Age Out School Year  

 

Graduation 
Code 

Curriculum State Assessment 9
th

 grade 
enrollment year 

Age out School Year 

18 Non-
modified 

Passed/Participated 2011-2012    
2012-2013         
2013-2014 

2018-2019          
2019-2020          
2020-2021 

30 Non-
modified 

Passed/Participated  2012-2013        
2013-2014 

2019-2020          
2020-2021 

04  Modified Full time Employment 
& Self-help skills 

CCMR 1 Point 

2011-2012 

2012-2013 

2013-2014 

2018-2019 

2019-2020 

2020-2021 

05 Modified  Employability &                     
Self-help Skills                  
CCMR 1 Point 

  

06 Modified Access to services 
  

07 
 

Modified Reached age 22 
  


