Region One ESC Age Out School Year

Graduation Code	Curriculum	State Assessment	9 th grade enrollment year	Age out School Year
18	Non- modified	Passed/Participated	2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014	2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021
30	Non- modified	Passed/Participated	2012-2013 2013-2014	2019-2020 2020-2021
04	Modified	Full time Employment & Self-help skills CCMR 1 Point	2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014	2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021
05	Modified	Employability & Self-help Skills CCMR 1 Point		
06	Modified	Access to services		
07	Modified	Reached age 22		•

